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Kamloops Open Invitational

Hillside Stadium

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  175   Mixed 12-99 Hammer Throw

Saturday 2021-07-10 - 8:00 AM
All - 500g

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Kamloops Tra NDM12722 Roberts, Jared _________1

Kamloops Tra NDM12Amor, Zeinedine _________2

Okanagan Ath NDW47Carlos, Nicole _________3

Unattached B 45.00mM64Holly, Cory _________4

Okanagan Ath NDW15Drake, Elise _________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

Event  165   Mixed 9-99 Long Jump

Saturday 2021-07-10 - 8:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Okanagan Ath NDM10Shanks, Nathan _________1

Kamloops Tra NDW12707 Fennell, Olivia _________2

Kamloops Tra NDM12722 Roberts, Jared _________3

Okanagan Ath NDW12Jesson, Annaleigha _________4

Kamloops Tra NDM14Carne, Seth _________5

Okanagan Ath NDM13705 Detjen, Kaiden _________6

Kamloops Tra NDW13706 Dorrance, Leola _________7

Kamloops Tra NDW12Hawkins-Chambers, Izabella _________8

Kamloops Tra 3.78mW13Steeves, Berlyn _________9

Kamloops Tra 4.21mM41Kirechuk, Kevin _________10

Trail Track NDM15McAuley, Grady _________11

Trail Track NDW17725 Shields, Jendaya _________12

Kamloops Tra 5.28mM16Newcomen, Finn _________13

Trail Track NDW17Joyce, Sadie _________14

Trail Track NDM17Nagle, Connor _________15

Coastal Trac NDW19Suriya, Shaunika _________16

Vernon Amate NDW15717 Parilak, Mishka _________17

Event  100   Men 14-15 100 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 2021-07-10 - 8:30 AM
Men - 10x0.840m - 13m, 8.5m, 10.5m

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1

_________2

_________3

Trail Track NTM15McAuley, Grady _________4

Unattached B NTM14Manuel, Keanu _________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

Event  101   Women 16-17 100 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 2021-07-10 - 8:40 AM
Women - 10x0.762m - 13m, 8.5m, 10.5m

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1

_________2

Trail Track NTW17725 Shields, Jendaya _________3

Kamloops Tra NTW16Aina, Temi _________4

Kamloops Tra NTW16Stevenson, Emily _________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

Event  95   Women 12-13 80 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 2021-07-10 - 8:50 AM
12 - 8x27" - 12m, 7m, 19m

13 Girls - 8x30" - 12m, 7.5m, 15.5m

13 Boys - 8x30" - 12m, 8m, 12m

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1

_________2

_________3

Kamloops Tra NTW12Hawkins-Chambers, Izabella _________4

Kamloops Tra NTW12716 McGrath, Kiera _________5

Okanagan Ath NTW12Jesson, Annaleigha _________6

_________7

_________8

Event  96   Men 12-13 80 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 2021-07-10 - 8:55 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1

_________2

Kamloops Tra NTM12722 Roberts, Jared _________3

Kamloops Tra NTM12Amor, Zeinedine _________4

Kamloops Tra NTM12McGrath, Aidan _________5

Okanagan Ath NTM13Westlund, Oliver _________6

_________7

_________8
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Event  90   Mixed 9-11 60 Meter Hurdles

Saturday 2021-07-10 - 9:00 AM
9 - 6x21" - 11m, 6.5m, 16.5m     10 - 6x24" - 11m, 6.5m, 16.5m

11 - 6x24" - 11m, 6.5m, 16.5m

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1

_________2

_________3

Kamloops Tra NTW11723 Roberts, Kayleigh _________4

Okanagan Ath NTM10710 Jesson, Anton _________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

Event  180   Mixed 9-99 Shot Put

Saturday 2021-07-10 - 9:00 AM
Boys 10, Girls 11 - 2.00 K,

Boys 12-13, Girls 12 - 3.00 K

Women U16, U18, Mast Men 87 - 3.00 K

Mast Women 47 - 4.00 K

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Kamloops Tra NDM12722 Roberts, Jared _________1

Okanagan Ath NDM13705 Detjen, Kaiden _________2

Okanagan Ath NDM10Shanks, Nathan _________3

Kamloops Tra 5.68mM12Amor, Zeinedine _________4

Kamloops Tra NDW12Hawkins-Chambers, Izabella _________5

Unattached B NDM11Dorrance, Adam _________6

Kamloops Tra NDW11723 Roberts, Kayleigh _________7

Okanagan Ath NDW15Drake, Elise _________8

Trail Track NDW17725 Shields, Jendaya _________9

Kamloops Tra 8.00mM87Butcher, Bruce _________10

Okanagan Ath NDW47Carlos, Nicole _________11

_________12

_________13

_________14

_________15

Event  75   Mixed 12-15 1200 Meter Run

Saturday 2021-07-10 - 9:05 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Kamloops Tra 4:45.05M12722 Roberts, Jared _________1

Kamloops Tra NTW13706 Dorrance, Leola _________2

Vernon Amate NTM13718 Parilak, Oliver _________3

Kamloops Tra NTW12716 McGrath, Kiera _________4

Kamloops Tra NTW12707 Fennell, Olivia _________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

_________9

_________10

Event  35   Mixed 12-15 300 Meter Dash

Saturday 2021-07-10 - 9:10 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1

Okanagan Ath NTW12Jesson, Annaleigha _________2

Kamloops Tra NTW13706 Dorrance, Leola _________3

Unattached B NTM12Manuel, Phoenix _________4

Kamloops Tra NTW12716 McGrath, Kiera _________5

Kamloops Tra NTM12McGrath, Aidan _________6

Okanagan Ath NTM13Westlund, Oliver _________7

_________8

Event  80   Mixed 13-34 1500 Meter Run

Saturday 2021-07-10 - 9:15 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Black Jack R 4:00.00M17711 Kuchar, Jaxon _________1

Kamloops Tra 4:08.00M18715 Lehmann, Parker _________2

Vernon Amate 4:17.00M17727 Takhar, Ashton _________3

Kamloops Tra 4:35.00M16714 Lehmann, Bryce _________4

Kamloops Tra 4:51.82M13731 Peregrym, Ethan _________5

Kamloops Tra 4:57.00W15721 Renwick, Danica _________6

Vernon Amate 5:00.00W20790 Ariano, Annika _________7

Vernon Amate 5:12.85W18712 Lawlor, Brooke _________8

Vernon Amate NTW15717 Parilak, Mishka _________9

_________10

_________11

_________12

Event  70   Mixed 9-11 1000 Meter Run

Saturday 2021-07-10 - 9:30 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Okanagan Ath NTM10710 Jesson, Anton _________1

Kamloops Tra NTW11723 Roberts, Kayleigh _________2

_________3

_________4

_________5

_________6

_________7

_________8

_________9

_________10
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Event  23   Men 12-13 200 Meter Dash

Saturday 2021-07-10 - 9:40 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1

_________2

Unattached B NTM12Manuel, Phoenix _________3

Kamloops Tra NTM12Amor, Zeinedine _________4

Okanagan Ath NTM13705 Detjen, Kaiden _________5

Okanagan Ath NTM13Westlund, Oliver _________6

_________7

_________8

Event  22   Women 12-17 200 Meter Dash

Saturday 2021-07-10 - 9:45 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1

Kamloops Tra NTW16Stevenson, Emily _________2

Vernon Amate NTW17Barry, Victoria _________3

Universal At 26.78W13Williams, Aaysia _________4

Kamloops Tra 32.57W13Steeves, Berlyn _________5

Trail Track NTW17725 Shields, Jendaya _________6

Trail Track NTW17Joyce, Sadie _________7

Okanagan Ath NTW12Jesson, Annaleigha _________8

Event  25   Men 14-99 200 Meter Dash

Saturday 2021-07-10 - 9:50 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached B NTM14Manuel, Keanu _________1

Trail Track NTM15McAuley, Grady _________2

Unattached B 32.98M43Manuel, Bernard _________3

Kamloops Tra 23.93M16Maryniuk, Jack _________4

Vernon Amate 25.00M18Simpson, Jared _________5

Trail Track NTM17Nagle, Connor _________6

Prince Georg NTM16Emon, Caleb _________7

Black Jack R NTM17711 Kuchar, Jaxon _________8

Event  170   Mixed 13-99 Pole Vault

Saturday 2021-07-10 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Kamloops Tra 2.10mM41Kirechuk, Kevin _________1

_________2

_________3

_________4

_________5

_________6

_________7

_________8


